DRINKS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £11 OUR CLASSICS £9.95

Skylight Garden Rooftop Rhubarb Gin Basil Smash

. Beefeater, lemon, sugar & fresh basil
Comes back every year for a reason. Tart up your night. g

Hendricks, St Germain Elderflower well ~ Absolute Rhubarb, mixed with sugar, MOjitO

balanced with peach, plum, apple & lemon & mint topped with soda Havana Club 3 Year Old, lime juice
lemon flavours topped with soda

Tommy’s Margarita
Olmeca Blanco, lime & agave syrup

Jalisco Sky Lawn Club Sour
Our award-winning cocktail. When the club set starts to get loose. Wh|3ky_ Smash _
Aqua Riva Reposado, maraschino & Monkey Shoulder, Benedictine DOM, Jack Daniels, lemon, sugar, fresh mint
Apricot liqueurs, sugar & lime Angostura.& Peychfaud bitters, sugar Bramble

& lemon with foaming bitters Beefeater Gin, Marie Brizard
Creme De Mure, lemon, sugar

Daiquiri
Sky Tai Havana Club 3 Year Old, lime, sugar
Last year’s customer favourite. Skylight 75
Havana Club 7 Year Old, Trios Overproof Beefeater Gin, Cointreau,
Rum, Cointreau, pineapple & lime juice, lemon, Prosecco
Orgeat, agave syrup Bellini (Peach, Apricot)

Pick a flavour and we’'ll add the Prosecco

East London Iced Tea
Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Cointreau

[/
E Serves 4 - 5 people

Skylight Garden £45 Craft Beer Bucket £32.50 Lillet Spritz £9.95
Same ingredients as our cocktail Camden Hells, Camden Pale, Goose Island Lillet Rosé, St Germain Elderflower
312, Goose Island IPA, Modello, Hoegarden Liqueur, Fentimans Premium Tonic

Sky Tai £45 Aperol Spritz £9.95

Same ingredients as our cocktail Summer’s favourite
Cyder Tasting Bucket £34.50
Orchard Pig Reveller, Orchard Pig Reveller Skylight Spritz
Pimms £29 Pink, Aspall Cyder Suffolk sooml, Aspall Beefeater Gin, St Germain, Blue
A classic with fresh fruit and mint Cyder Peronelle’s Blush sooml, Magners Rosé Curacao, lemon juice, Prosecco top

GLASS 175m(/ BOTTLE

small glass size available on request

Whites Reds

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, Western Cape £5.95/ 24 Rare Vineyards Carignan Vieilles Vignes, France £6 /24
Parini Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy £6.25/25 Bouchard Pinot Noir, France £6.75/27
Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou, France £7/28 Alma Mora Melbec, San Juan, Argentina £75/30
Leftfeld Sauvignon Blank, Nelson, New Zealand £8.5/34 Caves Road Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia £9/36
Vine Roots Garnacha Blanca, Rioja, Spain £9.5/38 Vine Roots Old Vine Garnacha Rioja, Spain £11/ 44
Flor De Campo, Santa Barbary County, California £12/48

Sparkling Champagne
Il Baco da Seta Prosecco Extra Dry £79/32 Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial £15/75
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial £20/95
Rosés Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut £80
Parini Pinot Rosato delle Venezie, Italy £5.95/ 24 Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Magnum £150
Le Beau Sud Grenache Rose, Pays d’Oc, France £7.25/29 Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial Magnum £180
Cotes de Provence, La Chapelle Gordonne, France £14.75/59 Dom Pérignon £220
Cotes de Provence Mirabeau Rose Pure, France, Magnum £85 Dom Pérignon Rose £490

All prices are inclusive of VAT Please note a 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill




DRINKS

Vodka

Absolut Vodka
Reyka Vodka
Absolute Elyx
Belvedere Vodka
Absolute Citron
Absolut Strawberry
Absolut Rhubarb

£4.5/6.5
£5/7
£67/10
£7/12
£4/6.5
£4/6.5
£4/6.5

Rum

Havana Club 3YO
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 7YO

Malibu 700ml

Malibu Passionfruit
Koko Kanu

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Goslings Black Seal Rum
Westerhall No.5 Rum
Angostura 1919 Rum
Angostura 1824

El Dorado Demerara 12Yr Old

£4.5/6.5
£45/6.5
£4.5/7
£3.5/6
£3.5/6
£4/7
£4/6.5
£4.75/7
£5/9
£67/10
£7/12
£6/10

Cachaca

Leblon Cachaca

Gin

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink
Beefeater Blood Orange
Bulldog London Dry Gin
Plymouth Gin
Hendricks

Hendricks Midsummer Solstice

Hendricks Lunar
Monkey 47

Whisky
Tullamore D.E.W Original
Jack Daniels

Jameson Irish Whisky

Lot 40

Monkey Shoulder
Tullamore D.E.W XO
Chivas Regal 12Y0
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Glenfiddich 12Y0 Special
Hudson Manhatten Rye
Chivas Regal 18 Year Old
Redbreast 12Y0

Cognac
Martell VS
Martell XO
Hennessy XO

HALF / PINT / PITCHER

Draught
Budweiser

Camden Hells
Camden Pale

Goose Island Midway
Aspall Cider

Corona

Bottles

Budweiser

Modelo

Hoegaarden

Stella Artois Gluten Free

Leffe Blonde

Sharps Doom Bar 500ml

Hollows & Fentimans Ginger Beer
Hollows & Fentimans Spiced Ginger
Orchard Pig Reveller Cider

Orchard Pig Pink Cider

Aspall Peronelles Blush Cider 500ml

Cans

Camden Hells

Corona

Camden Pale

Goose Island IPA

Goose Island 312

Budweiser Prohibition 0.0%
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime
Magners Rose

All prices are inclusive of VAT

£2.5/4.95/20
£3/5.8/23
£3.25/6.25/25
£3.5/6.25/25
£3/5.5/22
£3/5.8/23

£4.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

£6
£5.5
£4.5
£4.5

£7

£7

Please note a 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill

SINGLE / DOUBLE

*mixer not included in pricing

Tequila & Mezcal
Aqua Riva Tequila Blanco
Aqua Riva Reposado
Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Olmeca Altos Plata

Del Maguey Vida

Avion Espresso

£4.5/6.5
£45/6.5
£45/6.5
£5/7
£4.8/75
£5.56/9
£5/9
£5/9
£7/12

Liqueurs / Extras
Ramazzotti Sambuca White
Ramazzotti Sambuca Black
Kahlua

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur
Campari

Chambord

Cointreau

Disarono

Drambuie

Frangelico

Jagermeister

Lillet Blanc

Lillet Rose

Patron XO Cafe

Pimms

St Germaine

Tia Maria

£4.5/7
£4/7
£5/8
£5.56/8.5
£5.56/8.5
£6/10
£55/8.5
£67/10
£6/10
£7/12
£10/18
£7.5/12.5

£5/75
£19/35
£22/38

Belu Still Natural Water

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Eager Apple

Eager Cranberry

Eager Grapefruit

Eager Orange

Eager Pineapple

Eager Tomato

Fentimans Light Tonic Water
Fentimans Tonic Water
Fentimans Apple & Blackberry
Fentimans Ginger Ale
Fentimans Ginger Beer
Fentimans Orange Jigger
Fentimans Pink Grapefruit
Fentimans Pink Ginger
Fentimans Pink Rhubarb
Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Sparkling Raspberry
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade
Fentimans Soda Water

Red Bull can

Red Bull Sugar Free can

Red Bull Tropical can

£4.5/6.5
£4.5/6.5
£5/7
£5/7
£56.5/9
£6/10
£5.5/9
£7/12
£5/8

£4.5/7
£5/8
£45/7
£45/7
£45/7
£4.5/7
£4.5/7
£45/7
£45/7
£5/8
£4.5/7
£3.5/6
£4/6.5
£4/6.5
£5.5/10
£45/8
£5/8
£4.5/7




